
National Health & Safety 
Representatives 

Campus Areas responsible Name Email Ext 

Broome -Workgroup 1 NDB4, NDB5, NDB6, SA 1-9 Grounds VACANT – please contact 
for interest 

safety@nd.edu.au   

Broome -Workgroup 2 NDB2, NDB3, NDB9, NDB11 Colleen Van Lochem safety@nd.edu.au 8673 

Broome -Workgroup 3 NDB1, NDB7, NDB8, NDB10 VACANT – please contact 
for interest 

safety@nd.edu.au  

Fremantle - Workgroup 1 ND36, ND40, ND46, ND48, ND49, ND50 VACANT – please contact 
for interest 

safety@nd.edu.au  

Fremantle - Workgroup 2 ND19, ND31, ND32, ND37, ND42, ND43 VACANT – please contact 
for interest 

safety@nd.edu.au  

 Fremantle - Workgroup 3 ND1, ND2, ND3, ND22, ND24, ND25, VACANT – please contact 
for interest 

Safety@nd.edu.au  

Fremantle - Workgroup 4 ND6, ND18, ND21, ND23, ND28, ND33, 
ND38, ND44 

VACANT – please contact 
for interest n 

safety@nd.edu.au  

Fremantle - Workgroup 5 ND7, ND9, ND11, ND12, ND13, ND15, 
ND17 

VACANT – please contact 
for interest 

safety@nd.edu.au  

 Fremantle -Workgroup 6 ND4, ND14, ND18, ND34, ND35, ND39 VACANT – please contact 
for interest 

safety@nd.edu.au  

 Victoria – Clinical Schools All Clinical Schools (regional and Metro) Steven Holliday steven.holliday@nd.edu.au 4173 

Sydney – Broadway Workgroup 1 NDS6, NDS3 Benito’s Café, NDS9 Hannah Ianniello Hannah.ianniello@nd.edu.au 4415 

Sydney – Broadway Workgroup 2 NDS5, NDS2, NDS8 Church Mathew Ralph mathew.ralph@nd.edu.au 4406 
Sydney – Broadway Workgroup 3 NDS1, NDS16, NDS18 Russell Gore russell.gore@nd.edu.au 4175 

Sydney – Broadway Workgroup 4 NDS15, NDS17 Athena Antonopoulos athena.antonopoulos@nd.edu.a 
u 

4345 

Sydney – Darlinghurst Workgroup 
1 

NDS12 common, NDS14 level 1,3,4,6 & 
7 (SONM), 14 Leichardt Street 

John Rawlinson John.rawlinson@nd.edu.au 
 

4450 

Sydney – Darlinghurst Workgroup 
2 

NDS10, NDS11, Sacred Heart Church, 
NDS14 level 2 & 5 (SOM), St Vincent 
student common room & SOM offices 

Jonu Pradhan Jonu.pradhan@nd.edu.au 4464 
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